SM Lag 2022 - Semifinal
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21
22
23
24
25

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

66
67
68
69
70

71
72

Poiing

1,28
1,25
1,25
1,20
1,20

1,17
1,16
1,10
1,08
1,03

1,02
0,98
0,98
0,95
0,95

0,94

0,57

0,57
0,54
0,54
0,54
0,53

0,50
0,49
0,49
0,48
0,47

0,47
0,46
0,45
0,42
0,42

0,40
0,37
0,36
0,35
0,35

0,33
0,33
0,32
0,25
0,25

0,24
0,23
0,23
0,21
0,21

0,20
0,20

Namn

Frederic Wrang

Mats Johansson - Robert Larsson
Per-Erik Malmstrém - Johan Séfsten
Fredrik Jarlvik - Tatyana Trendafilova
Dennis Bilde Cilleborg

Tomas Borgesson - Mikael Arnberg
Sven-Bertil Odelmark

Simon Hult

Lars Kennethsson - Per Jansson
Ida Gronkvist - Mikael Gronkvist

Markus Hedstrom

Rune Pettersson

Torbjorn Arffiman

Jan Clementsson - Peter Fredin
Torbjorn Olsson

Per Ostlund Mitchell - Robert Béick
Johnny Ostberg - Anders Morath
Niklas Warne - Krister Ahlesved
Eric Arvidsson - Karl Asplund
Simon Ekenberg

Marten Gustawsson

Olle Wademark - Jan Selberg
Jan Gutenwik - Perry Sjoberg
Mikael Olsson

Ulf Nilsson

Michael Karlin

Martin Lofgren - Carl Ragnarsson
Johan Grénkvist - Thomas Brehmer
Kjell Carlsson

Pir Andersson

Bjorn Andersson - Tommy Andersson
Magnus Hultman - Jimmy Herrdin
Lars Ramquist - Gunnar Andersson
Per-Arne Karlsson - Hans Kvick
Thomas Karlsson - Alexander Sandin

Ronny Ovesson Ejnell - Jan-Erik Asmo
Leif Andréasson

Fredrik Mirhag

Erik Fryklund - Johnny Blid

Stefan Jonsson - Patrik Johansson

Sven Ake Bjerregaard

Viktor Andréasson - Christian Leo
Leif Johansson

Mats Bud - Mikael Alexandersson
Lars-Erik Johansson

Johan Bennet - Thomas Andersson

Per Schullstrém

Lena Johansson

Urban Finnsson - Bengt-Goran Olofsson
Fredrik Nystrom

Henrik Wegnelius - Gote Berntsson
Maria Gronkvist - Catharina Ahlesved
Pontus Karlsson

Anders Landmark - Leif Lundberg
Anders Fryklund - Valter Johansson

Rolf Scherdin

Bengt-Erik Efraimsson - Mats Axdorph
Lars Andersson - Tommy Bergdahl
Jorgen Lantz

Johan Sylvan - Jonas Petersson

Ullabritt Goldberg - Lars Goldberg
Johan Karlsson - Johannes Matsson
Tommy Svensson

Ylva Pyykko - Anders Erikson
Mikael Blomqvist

Olof Bergstrom

Martin Mellgren

Peter Svensson - Joakim Maller
Tage Bengtsson

Bjorn Ohlsson - Peter Olofsson

Leif Bremark
Christian Carlsson

Svenska Bridgeférbundet

Lag

Ebenius Crew
Mirali
Skalman
Sjoberg
Ebenius Crew

Dyra Englund
Ponks +
Ebenius Crew
No Trumph
Skalman

Amal Hulta
ZMRZLINA

Ponks +

Scania Bridgekonsult
Amal Hulta

No Trumph
Katrinefoljarna
Skalman

Sivves

Lucky Bandana

Katrinefoljarna
ZMRZLINA
Sjoberg

Roger

Lucky Bandana

Amil Hulta

Dyra Englund
BK Groéna kvistar
Prego

Eskil

BK Gréna kvistar
Butcher Boys
Top Bridge
Greven
Stridsvagn

Bo:s farmers
Roger

Eskil

Dyra Englund
Prefabsystem SYD

Katrinefoljarna
Jannes Ging
Ulricehamn J6rgen
Jonkoping

Lirarna

Scania Bridgekonsult
Amal Hulta
Ulricehamn J6rgen
Glopsson

Ebenius Crew

Top Bridge

BK Gréna kvistar
Amal Hulta
Pierre

Tetris

ZMRZLINA
Berik

Balcom
Ulricehamn J6rgen
Balcom

Bor in the vik
Karlssons frestelse
Roger

Bo:s farmers
Lirarna

Team Zang
Ponks +
Rod
Veteranerna
Stagge

Ebenius Crew
Gullvi
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1:1

2,61
1,24
2,03
0,81

-0.81
0,81
0,30

1,11

0,15
-0,63

2,02
0,61
0,30

1,15
1,12
1,97
1,20
1,97

2,68
0,13
1,19
0,33

0,65
0,32
1,97
0,08

0,54
2,38
0,21
-0,32

0,16
2,38
-1,07
1,05

1,59
0,77
0,16
0,34
1,07

-0,27
0,63
1,36

-1,97
2,02

2,16
-1,14
0,30
-0,21
-0,30

-0,08
-1,05

0,74
2,18

1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:2 41 4:2

3,37 -0,80 2,99
-0,85 2,98 1,62 0,53

3,99 2,94 1,74 -0,85
-0,13 3,61 2,24 1,17
-0,32 3,37 -0,80 2,41 -0,65 0,85 322

-0,93 3,80 2,03 2,37 1,31 -1,17
1,90 0,98 1,64 -0,01 2,61

-0,32 1,70 -0,20 2,41 -0,65 0,85 3,22
3,59 1,05 2,84 -336 2,26 1,14 0,88
0,68 1,88 029 1,56 1,05

2,59 4,68 -2,94 -1,05 0,85

1,54 1,00 1,15 1,11 -097 2,03
1,90 0,98 1,64 -0,53 1,65
-0,45 1,69 1,16 0,97
2,59 4,68 0,54 -2,94 0,85 -1,05

0,37 -0.41 1,77 1,07 2,92 2,45 -1,06
0,74 1,11 2,20 0,19 2,45 -0,27
2,08 1,68 1,32 0,08 0,20
1,13 3,07 -0,02 -0,13 2,28
3,52 4,19 0,57 0,60 -1,17 0,25

1,39 1,42 0,89 0,15

1,47 1,60 0,17 1,65 291 -0,50 -2,20
1,26 1,33 1,36 2,35
-0,69 0,78 0,43 0,72 0,85
3,52 4,19 -092 0,55 0,25

2,59 0,54 0,64 1,20 -0,20
0,43 1,70 0,49 -049

3,12 -1,00 0,54

-0,34 -0,64 0,01 1,07 1,75

2,81 1,09 -1,11 0,27 -0,54

1,43 2,15 -0,27 0,69
1,35 0,61 -035 2,94 -1,20 0,60 0,78
0,42 -0,78 3,72 0,16

-1,00 2,43 1,55 091 0,13 097 2,20
-0,16 -0,58 1,45 0,96 1,73 0,67 -0,12

-0,54 1,06 3,03 -0,63 1,73 -0,53 1,49
-1,40 1,30 3,31 2,08 0,42 -3,81
2,81 1,09 -1,11 0,27 -0,54
1,51 0,73 0,60 1,48
0,21 0,89 3,25 0,43 -0,84 1,22 -1,19

-1,09 0,69 1,39 1,42 0,89 0,15
0,45 -0,76 2,13 2,33 -1,15 0,53 2,20
-1,07 -1,77 2,63
0,54 -1,37 -1,69 2,69 1,15 2,54 0,92
1,81 -0,95 1,45 1,14

1,37 -1,96 398 142 -0,11 0,17
0,76 1,63 1,20 -0,08 -0,20
-1,07 0,41 -1,77 -0,82 2,63 -038 1,52
0,60 -0,02 2,60 0,26 0,04
-1,90 2,99 097 1,57 -1,75

-0,73 -0,03 0,03 0,20 2,10
0,51 1,69 1,01

2,59 0,76 1,63 0,64 -1,05 -0,08 -1,05
0,49 0,58 1,18 -0,49 1,33 -0,56 0,60
0,59 042 1,75 -0,28 -1,33 1,33 0,12

1,00 0,42 111 2,03
-0,87 -1,60 -0,42 2,49 1,49 0,00 1,54
-0,35 1,99 0,95 0,23 -3,72 -042 3281
0,86 -1,05 1,29 0,49 0,55 1,68
1,93 -1,81 0,00 -0,03 -1,37 1,38 -0,85

0,76 0,02 0,28 0,81 -1,89 1,70 1,61
0,13 -1,69 0,75 3,28 1,89 0,49 1,17
-1,40 0,69 0,78 0,43 0,72 042 085
0,08 0,68 0,68 3,53 1,87 -2,50 -2,20
0,82 0,00 -1,40 1,45 1,14

0,93 -0,28 -0,88 -0,54 1,96
0,32 0,03 -1,21 -0,01 2,61 -0,53 1,65
1,00 1,19 -291 0,04
0,95 -0,89 1,00 -2,24 1,35 -0,67
-0,21 -3,61 -0,85 2,32 -1,67 1,20 0,66

-1,90 1,70 -0,20 097 1,57 -1,75
-1,93 0,61 1,34 -0,60 0,05-0,20 0,21

5:1 5:2

-0,64 1,49
0,64
-1,58
0,86 -1,36
1,01 2,14

0,81
0,90 2,07
1,01 2,14
0,70 1,40
0,08 1,70

1,82 1,08

0,90 2,07
-0,04
1,82 1,08

-0,10 1,31
1,69 -0,71

0,27 1,01
0,10 -1,40

0,75 0,33
-0,27 1,30
-1,53 0,26
2,56 1,45
-0,70 -1,31

1,02 -0,58
1,34 0,98
-0,75 0,71
1,56 1,42

-0,33
1,58 -1,70
1,41 -0,02
-0,38 -1,21
-0,14 2,50

0,04 0,07
2,56
-0,49 0,77
-0,94

0,75 0,33
-0,03 -0,80

0,18 0,22
0,02

-1,35

1,02 -0,58
0,80 1,18
-0,50 1,90
-0,64 1,49

0,10
-1,69

0,50 0,25
0,57 -0,03

-0,48 -1,01
0,38 0,04
-0,51 0,29
0,13 1,17
-022 2,43

-1,34 -081
-0,65 -0,95
1,45
-0,76 1,35
0,02

-0,11 0,95
1,56 0,49

0,12 1,52
2,13 -0,09

2,15

IMP-over-faltet
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Plac

73
74
75
76
77

94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132

133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140
141
142

143
144

Poiing

0,19
0,18
0,17
0,17
0,16

0,15
0,15
0,12
0,11
0,11

0,10
0,10
0,09
0,09
0,09

0,08
0,07
0,07
0,06
0,06

0,06
0,04
0,03
0,03
0,01

0,01
-0,01
-0,02
-0,02
-0,02

-0,02
-0,04
-0,05
-0,06
-0,07

-0,08
-0,10
-0,11
-0,11
-0,11

-0,13
-0,14
-0,14
-0,16
-0,19

-0,20
-0,20
-0,21
-0,21
-0,21

-0,21

-0,34
-0,37
-0,39
-0,39

-0,40
-0,40

Namn

Morgan Svensson - Bo Sundell
Gunnar Sjokvist - Hakan Johansson
Linus Dahlstrom

Ola Rimstedt

Jan-Erik Thomasson

Lennart Fredriksson

Castor Mann

Tommy Gunnarsson

Mikael Rimstedt

Anders Blomqvist - Ivar Holmquist

Margareta B. E. Eriksson

Michael Lemborn

Magnus Ekman

Carsten Kofoed

Daniel Sivelind - Sara Asplund Sivelind

Bjorn Westling

Per Leandersson - Peter Carlsson
Torkel Petersson

Jan Unosson

Daniel Eriksson

Per Larsson

Anders Dellien

Kaj Toivosson

Thomas Winther

Jan Becklén - Bjorn Fallenius

Mattias Jonsson - K-G Wanngard
Monica Nis - Kenneth Fredriksson
Bengt Bylund - Ingemar Hjalmarsson
Bjorn Sorling

Tommi Ramstedt - Kjell Karlsson

Petra Svantesson - Lennart Johansson
Hans Olsson - Bengt Pélsson

Krister Ekudd

Bengt Alrud

Hans Brolin

Tom Gérds - Niclas Samuelsson
Kent Rorqvist

Jaenita Johansson

Mattias Weiler - Andreas Abragi
Thomas Axenbratt - Kent Karlsson

Sven-Erik Hallkvist - Carina Hallkvist
Henrik Malmsten

Sten Johansson

Roger Nyman

Klaus Claassen

Tommy Gullberg

Marie Ynner - Jan Wistrém
Tin Budin

Hakan Straaf

Kenneth Borin - Bosse Wiik

Leif Trapp - Olle Axne
Adam Stokka

Pernilla Nis - Asa Axne
Pierre Thunstrom
Ingemar Andersson

Filip Asplund Sivelind - Margot Sivelind

Karl-Erik Backelin
Staffan Hed

Gabor Barath
Fredrik Wahlberg

Jorgen Wallmon - Peter Backstrand
Peter Bertheau

Hakan Svensson

Mats Sjoberg

Rolf Béck - Jim Albertsson

Tobias Bern - Klara Gustafsson
Johan Wahlberg

Ulf Westlin

Leif Johansson - Inge Magnusson
Gunnar Nilsson - Hakan Ottosson

Anders Enstrom
Benny Karlsson

Svenska Bridgeférbundet

Lag Hvl
Stridsvagn 10
Prefabsystem SYD 9
Lucky Bandana 7
Bertheau 8
Team Zang 8
Eskil 6
Lucky Bandana 7
T-bone 7
Bertheau 9
Mirali 7
Bertheau 5
T-bone 6
Team Zang 7
Stagge 6
Sivves 8
Aspanis C 8
Berik 10
Eskil 6
Veteranerna 9
ZMRZLINA 7
Gullvi 4
Roger 7
Ulricehamn Jorgen 10
Stagge 7
Scania Bridgekonsult 7
Rod 7
Team Angsta 10
Vird Bengt 8
Ulricehamn Jorgen 7
Butcher Boys 10
Stenbumlingshdgen 10
Sjoberg 6
Lirarna 6
Aspanids C 8
Aspanids C 8
Axen 7
Arvika B-laget 6
Aspanis C 8
Top Bridge 6
Axen 7
Treab 10
Lirarna 6
Veteranerna 6
Roger 8
Lirarna 7
Katrinefoljarna 2
Allians Wicke 10
Sudret 2 5
Team Zang 9
Bor in the vik 10
Treab 10
Bertheau 9
Team Angsta 10
Pierre 7
Stagge 7
Sivves 4
Arvika B-laget 6
Lirarna 8
Gustavsson 9
Ponks + 8
Team G-son 10
Bertheau 9
Prego 8
Team Zang 8
Axen 6
Karlssons frestelse 10
Ponks + 8
Prego 8
VixjoSyd 7
VixjoSyd 6
Pierre 6
Eskil 4

1:1 1:2

-0,98 0,80
-0,36

1,97 1,07
-0,34 -0,49
-0,08 0,93

1,60 0,45
1,97 1,07
0,29
-0,49
035 1,17

-0,34 1,04

0,92
-0,99 0,87

-0,89 -0,13
0,99 -1,13
1,60 0,45
0,74 0,95
-027 1,54

-1,93
0,32 -0,82
-1,97 0,86
0,36 0,92
-0,54 0,83

0,60
-0,15 -0,68
-0,75 0,51

-0,63 1,27
-0,30 -0,37

-0,32
-0,89 -0,13
1,14 2,44

-0,61 0,13
1,14 2,44
-2,03

-0,33 -0,80
1,40

1,42
-0,82
1,40

0,57 1,33

-1,02
-1,12 -1,51
-1,89 0,65

0,98 0,16
1,20
-1,24 -2,08
-1,20
0,36

-1,97 -0,51
-0,30 0,82
-0,57 -0,96
-1,05 0,32

-1,59 -0,42
1,20 1,04
1,35 1,02
-1,12 -1,51

-1,26

0,89 -2,44
1,35 1,02
1,89 -0,76

-0,65

-1,04

2:1 2:2 31 32 41 42

-1,68 -1,18 1,56 1,52 -1,33 1,80
1,97 -1,00 -0,51 -0,59 0,20 -0,93
-0,26 -0,84 0,57

0,77 1,17 0,05 -0,04
-0,02 -0,88 1,05 -0,79 0,12

-0,74 -0,69
-0,84 0,99 -0,16

-1,07 -0,05 0,84 0,32

1,63 0,77 1,43 -0,93 0,05 -0,04
0,64 -0,36 2,15 -1,04

-0,42 1,17 -0,93

-1,07 -0,05 0,84 0,32

-2,60 -0,28 1,28 -0,54 1,96 0,95

-0,39 -0,39 0,15 0,67
1,45 -091 2,11 -1,02

-0,43 -0,73 0,88 0,54

-1,00 -0,17 0,02 0,91 -0,04 -0,90
-0,69 -1,01

-0,89 1,00 -2,24 -1,20 -0,67
042 1,15 -0,97

W
<

-0,20 0,21

0,03 2,08 -1,38
-1,05 -2,84 1,29 0,49 0,55 1,68
-1,33-0,39 0,14 0,67

1,84 -2,86 0,10

-3,07 0,72 -1,15 0,00 0,90
-0,61 0,63 0,93 -0,05 0,94 0,16
0,36 2,74 0,92 -0,60 -2,45 -0,88
0,41 -2,84 -0,82 -038 1,52
0,90 -0,63 -0,64 1,05 -0,94 0,15

-0,36 -0,55 0,82 -0,49 -0,55 -0,25
0,39 0,85-0,17 -1,35 -0,32 0,36
1,81 -0,95 0,46 -1,20

0,88 0,54 -0,67 -1,61

-0,43 -0,73 -1,28 -1,05 -1,70 1,03

0,05 0,39
1,36 0,36 -1,39 -0,19
-3,80 -1,70 -1,70 1,03
0,69 -1,30 -0,23 1,37 -0,21
1,07 -0,03 1,67 -1,22

-0,20 1,19

0,02 0,37 -1,17 0,93 0,84 -0,60
-1,99 0,60 0,46 -1,20
-1,97 0,17 -0,14

0,03 1,30 3,31 -1,38 -3,81
-1,99 0,60 -0,05 -0,86

-1,09 0,69

-0,68 -3,03 -1,16 -1,42 -2,54 1,98
0,80 -1,50 0,06

-0,02 -2,31 1,05 -0,79 0,12

2,60 2,31 -3,28 -2,09 0,67 -1,03

0,96 -2,60 -1,43 -0,61 0,56 -0,36
1,63 -1,75 1,43 0,61 -0,26 -0,77
-0,90 0,35 0,30 3,25 0,63 -0,42
1,68 -145 028 1,32 -0,84
-0,39 -1,33 0,15 0,14

-1,19 -0,72
1,36 0,36
0,00 -1,40 -0,05 -0,86
0,76 -0,49 -1,87 0,11 -0,97

0,25 -1,07 0,04 1,04

0,58 0,36

3,21 -1,34 -0,43 -2,08 0,86 -1,14
-0,42 -1,75 0,61 -0,26 -0,77
-0,34 -0,25 2,61 -0,85 1,75
-2,60 -2,31 1,28 0,95
0,39 -2,32 -0,15 0,93

-0,51 2,20 -0,81 2,09 -1,31 -1,48

5:1

1,50
1,53
0,10
0,14

-0,49
-0,70

0,44
-1,50

0,44
0,11
044

0,48

1,95
0,85
-0,06

-0,48

2,20
0,13

0,76

-1,82

0,80
-0,08

0,29

-0,10
1,95

0,06
0,27

-0,12

-0,57
-0,10
-0,45

2,20
-1.41

2,11

0,65
0,94

0,19
-1,50
-1,02
-1,39
-0,44

0,06
-1,41
-0,18
-1,16

0,22
0,14

0,65
0,45

0,11

5:2

-0,11
1,36
-1,40
0,11
0,95

0,77
-1,31
0,09
0,11
22,14

0,09

-1,30

-0,56

-0,56

-1,52
-0,77

1,43
-1,01
-0,14

0,00

0,14
22,15
1,01

0,80
0,64
2,06
-0,98

0,03
-2,50
-1,08

-0,19

-0,77
1,01
1,63

-0,64

-0,29
-2,50
-2,55

2,06

-2,06

0,03 -1,21 0,25 -1,07 0,04 1,04 -1,16 -0,64

-0,64 -0,25 -2,61 -0,85
-2,20 -2,03 0,79 -0,95
1,69 -0,60 -2,37 -0,12

-145 028 1,32 0,36

1,56

-0,27

-2,55
0,56

-1,90

-1,01 -0,69 -0,06 0,14

IMP-over-faltet



SM Lag 2022 - Semifinal

Plac  Poing Namn

145 -0,43  Martin Johnsson - J6rgen Andersson
146 -0,44  Per-Ingvar Skoglund - Vera Gemrud
147 -0,44  Tomas Gustavsson

148 -0,45  Nils Ahlén - Leif Ruthstrém

149 -0,46  Pia Olofsson

150 -0,46  Teo Bodin

151 -0,47 Linnea Edlund - Ia Borling

152 -0,47  Thore Séderlund - Benny Appelqvist
153 -0,48  Mats Persson - Bengt Bengtsson

154 -0,51  Jan Nilsson

155 -0,51  Gunnar Schéfer - Gun-Britt Rindstél
156 -0,51  Anders Sjostedt - Henry Franzén
157 -0,53  Robert Frank - Johan Goransson
158 -0,55 Kent Lundstréom - Mattias Forss

159 -0,60  Bengt Lundberg - Kjell Glans

160 -0,62  Leif Norén

161 -0,62  Mikael Skoog

162 -0,64 Thomas Samuelsson

163 -0,64  Thomas Ivarsson - Christer Eriksson
164 -0,65 Tomas Bergqvist - Mikael Hjerm

165 -0,66  Stig Magnusson - Bengt Lennartsson
166 -0,66  Suzanne Lemborn - Eva Gunnarsson
167 -0,67  Torgild Olsson

168 -0,67  Gullvi Hogberg

169 -0,70  Stefan Budin

170 -0,71  Anette Svenningsson - Lars Wallmark
171 -0,71  Tommy Petersson

172 -0,72  Nils-Ragnar Sandberg

173 -0,72  Kurt Karlsson - Jarl Hallberg

174 -0,73  Peter Térnblom - Hernando Slottsdahl

175 -0,74  Rolf Nyman - Rolf Staflund

176 -0,75  Soren Lennartsson

177 -0,75  Peggy Nyholm

178 -0,78  Lars Moquist - Gerth Hermansson
179 -0,82  Tuva Nilsmark

180 -0,85  Magnus Cassel - Per Magnusson
181 -0,86  Britt Cufiat - Morgan Larsson
182 -0,87  Pierre Winberg

183 -0,93  Agneta Svahn

184 -0,98  Pernilla Andreasson

185 -1,00  Andrzej Luczynski - Lars-Erik Moberg
186 -1,01  Lars-Inge Rehnstrém - Anders Ekstrom
187 -1,03  Elisabeth Stanley - John-Erik Hornfeldt
188 -1,04  Lars Nilsson - Peter Kennerfalk

189 -1,05  Sten Oman

190 -1,06  Arne Ericson - Per Bretz

191 -1,06  Urban Mentzer

192 -1,11  Hugo Jorgensen

193 -1,18  Rune Johansson - Peter Morin
194 -1,18  Daniel Gustavsson

195 -1,19  Per-Erik Larsson

196 -1,19  Lennart Ekholm - Christer Astrém
197 -1,45  Per-Olof Larsson

198 -1,48  Roger Persson - Per-Arne Friberg

Svenska Bridgeférbundet

Lag

Jannes Ging
Allians Wicke
Gustavsson
Glopsson
Gustavsson

Lucky Bandana
Mirali

Sudret 2

Vird Bengt
T-bone

Overum

Glopsson

Team G-son
Overum
Stenbumlingshdgen

Pierre

Arvika B-laget
Veteranerna
Greven

Tetris

Citrus
T-bone
T-bone
Gullvi
Sudret 2

Jonkoping
Eskil
Gustavsson
Kurt

Dream Team

Rod

Gullvi

Arvika B-laget
Citrus

Lucky Bandana

Frida
Vir6 Bengt
Prego
Gustavsson
Prego

Frida

Hot Iron
Dream Team
Hot Iron
Aspanis C

Prefabsystem SYD
Arvika B-laget
Veteranerna
VixjoSyd

Gullvi

Sudret 2
Dream Team
Gullvi

Kurt

1:1 1:2 2:1 2:2 3:1 3:2 41 42 511 5:2

-2,36 -0,83 -1,61 0,49 -2,69 1,42 2,50 -1,49 -2,11 2,39
1,68 0,96 -1,06 -0,68 -3,98 2,86 -0,85 -0,92 0,03 -2,39
-0,57 -1,33 0,76 -3,53 0,11 -0,17 1,63
0,02 -0,59 -1,56 -1,73 1,39 -0,25
-1,68 1,61 -2,13 0,63 -1,73 -0,10 -0,04 -0,22

-2,38 -0,86 -0,92 0,99 0,55 -0,16
0,34 0,59 -0,01 -0,04 -1,65 -1,01 -1,49
-1,35 0,23 -3,37 0,20 0,36 -1,62 2,34 -0,56 1,16 -2,07
-0,99 -1,14 1,06 -0,13 -1,18

-0,74 0,29 -0,39 -0,43 0,59 -2,35

-2,61 -1,17 0,98 1,21 -2,99 0,65 -2,34 -0,06 0,65 2,55
-0,96 -0,37 -0,96 -1,52 -0,05 0,77

-0,13 0,73 -0,61 0,97 -3,31 -0,72 -1,45 1,20 0,51 -2,43

-0,35 0,85 -0,03 -1,64 -2,41 -097 1,50 0,56 -1,56 -1,42

-1,11 -3,59 2,29 -2,74 -129 -2,63 1,17 0,16 0,90 0,81

-1,20 -1,04 1,68 -0,84 0,36 -1,39 -1,90
-1,97 -0,51 -1,39 -0,19 0,49 -0,14
1,42 -0,29 -1,97 -3,25 0,17 -1,36 -0,14 -0,66 -0,45 0,14
-0,60 -1,24 -0,20 0,14 0,02 -2,11 0,50 -2,03 -0,85 -0,04
-0,02 -0,60 -1,63 -0,77 0,49 -1,32 -0,67 -1,80 -0,19 0,00

0,61 -0,51 0,26 -4,19 3,36 -2,92 -0,55 -1,52 -0,29 -0,81

-1,42-0,95 0,03 0,51 -1,17 -0,36 -2,13 0,19
-0,74 -0,39 -0,43 0,59 -2,35
-2,02 0,35 1,34 1,40 -2,10 -2,20 -1,45

-1,20 -1,02 -1,70 0,80 0,01 -2,15 -1,50 0,06 -0,90 0,64

-0,65 -0,08 -1,84 1,96 -2,33 -1,42 0,85 -1,98 0,04 -1,63

-0,74 -0,69
-1,68 -0,96 -0.49 0,63 -1,87 -0,97 -0,18 -0,22
-0,16 -2,59 -1,88 -2,94 -0,30 0,05 0,94 -0,78 0,22 0,20
-1,36 -0,10
-1,19 1,24 -1,45 -1,65 -1,11 -1,54 0,55
-2,02 0,35 0,61 -0,60 0,05 -2,20 -1,45
-0,77 -1,43 -0,64 0,10 -2,20 -1,42 0,49 -0,14
0,75 1,15 -3,52 0,84 -1,07 -2,26 0,38 -1,68 -0,90 -1,51
-2,38 -0,86 -0,26 0,60 -1,17

-2,68 -1,27 -0,76 -0,54 -1,32 -1,56 -0,94 0,42 0,39 -0,20

-0,61 -1,15 2,29 0,55 -0,57 -0,80 -1,17

1,20 -0,23 -2,98 -0,59 1,07 -1,57 -3,22 0,65
-1,33 1,61 -2,13 -3,53 -1,73 -0,10 -0,17 -0,04
-0,23 -2,98 -0,59 0,01 -1,57 -322 0,65 1,42

0,63 -1,35 -4,68 -1,63 -0,29 -1,74 -0,63 -0,16 -0,22 0,11

-2,02 -1,54 0,20 -1,55 -0,02 -1,49 -2,28 -0,36 -0,55 -0,49

-1,97 -0,45 -2,15 1,00 -2,45 -0,15

0,27 -1,47 -2,43 -0,14 -2.49 -091 -0,58 1,02 -1,56 -2,07
-3,80 -1,70 -1,28 -1,05 -0,67 -1,61 0,27 1,43

-2,18 -0,92 -0,86 -0,26
-0,77 -1,43 -0,64 0,10 -2,20 -1,42

-0,29 -325 -1,36 -1,20 -0,66 0,12
22,16 0,51 -0,75 -0,49 -1,96 -1,95 -1,43
-1,36 -3,21-0,97 1,40 0,46 -0,16 -2,10 -2,56
-1,20 -1,70 0,01 -2,15 -0,90
-1,60 -2,81 0,64 -0,36 -3,12 -1,69 -0,89 0,27
-1,36 -3,21-097 -0,46 -0,16 -2,56

-1,15 -2,59 -3,99 -1,68 -0,93 -3,25 -0,60 -0,15 -0,39 -0,11

IMP-over-faltet



